\/) W@S@C@Ktasﬂ daal

Van Hool + 2.69 + ROLLERS

Costruzione
Anno
Id
Numero di
identificazione del
veicolo
Chilometraggio
Carburante
Peso lordo
Capacita di carico
Peso
Costruzione lunghezza

Costruzione larghezza

Costruzione altezza

Descrizione
YE1A2C001AA422508

Cassone
2016

422508

YE1A2CO001AA422508

0 km
Altro
30.000 kg
20.810 kg
9.190 kg
1.360 cm
250 cm

269 cm

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

D TRsks, ...,



tel:+31 (0)165 39 89 49
mailto:info@trucksroosendaal.nl

