

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Hermelijnweg 27-29 4877 AE, Etten-Leur Netherlands

Van Hool + 2.69 + ROLLERS

Costruzione	Cassone
Anno	2016
ld	422508
Numero di identificazione del veicolo	YE1A2C001AA422508
Chilometraggio	0 km
Carburante	Altro
Peso lordo	30.000 kg
Capacità di carico	20.810 kg
Peso	9.190 kg
Costruzione lunghezza	1.360 cm
Costruzione larghezza	250 cm
Costruzione altezza	269 cm



YE1A2C001AA422508













